Name

Bullock, Cyril
Bush, James
Bush, Russell A.
Crane, Harold
Galloway, Arthur
Jarrad, James
Lemon, Laura
Lyman, Summer
Richards, Hugh
Schad, Katherine
Serr, Nina

Serr, Rena

Class

1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909
1909

Corunna, Michigan
High School Graduates of 1909

Status Spouse

Deceased

Deceased Evelyn M. Young 10-3-1909
Deceased 9-3-1948

Deceased

Deceased 7-13-1982 Lorna Wildermuth 11-27-1912
Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased Marjorie Baldwin 4-17-1914
Deceased

Deceased Howard Wallace

Deceased
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